
pachet materiale

I.D.: 58860321

Data publicarii	13.07.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.305,39 RON - 1.305,39 RON

Descriere: PERIE DISC ALAMA 535 19MM 532---4 X 8.32=33.28 LEI 2615056932 - BIT CHIT ROSTURI 1.6MM 569 932---3 X 43.70=131.10 LEI 2615054032 - DISC DE TAIERE 540 32MM 032---2 X 8.32=16.64 LEI 4933451900 - SET M12NRG-201 (INCARCATOR 12V---92.44 LEI +ACUMULATOR 12V) M12NRG-201 4933451900 4933427180 - SURUBELNITA CU ACUM. C12 MT-0---478.99 LEI 4932451388 - ACUMULATOR 3.0 Ah M12B3 4932451388---2 X 276.47=552.94 LEI
